IPWEA NZ Bay of Plenty East Coast

Branch Meeting

9.30am Friday 20 May, 2022
Village Hall, Historic Village, Tauranga

Date:
Venue:

9:30am
10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:50am

11:10am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:15pm

RSVP:

Arrivals and Coffee/Tea - sponsored by it Be€Ca

Welcome from Garry Webber -
Western Bay of Plenty District Council Mayor

IPWEA NZ Update
Natalie Rooseboom - IPWEA NZ Bay of Plenty/East Coast Branch Chair
Jodie O’'Doherty - IPWEA NZ Business Relations Manager

Three Waters collaboration project -
TCC | WBOPDC | Watercare | Downer
Cathy Davidson (TCC), Oropai Woon (WBOPDC)

Overview of natural hazards programme and
climate change challenges (BOPRC)

Mark lvamy BOPRC
RM Reforms

Janine Speedy (TCC)
Takitimu North Link

Tim Haig (Beca) Chris Tobin (Waka Kotahi),
Dan Parkes (Fulton Hogan/HEB JV)

Lunch sponsored by i BeCa

Site Visit to Takitimu North Link

Please bring PPE: hard hat, glasses, long sleeve day-glo, sturdy closed
toe shoes. Vehicle space is limited on site so everyone will need to
carpool.

via www.ipwea.org.nz or by emailing maddie.cook@ipwea.org.
Please advise if you have any dietary requirements.
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https://www.ipwea.org.nz/product/morning-event-and-afternoon-site-visit-tauranga/

