

IPWEA NZ Bay of Plenty East Coast Branch Meeting

Date: 9.30am Friday 20 May, 2022

Venue: Village Hall, Historic Village, Tauranga





Agenda	
9:30am	Arrivals and Coffee/Tea - sponsored by III Beca
10:00am	Welcome from Garry Webber -
	Western Bay of Plenty District Council Mayor
10:15am	IPWEA NZ Update Natalie Rooseboom - IPWEA NZ Bay of Plenty/East Coast Branch Chair Jodie O'Doherty - IPWEA NZ Business Relations Manager
10:30am	Three Waters collaboration project - TCC WBOPDC Watercare Downer
	Cathy Davidson (TCC), Oropai Woon (WBOPDC)
10:50am	Overview of natural hazards programme and climate change challenges (BOPRC)
	Mark Ivamy BOPRC
11:10am	RM Reforms
	Janine Speedy (TCC)
11:30am	Takitimu North Link
	Tim Haig (Beca) Chris Tobin (Waka Kotahi), Dan Parkes (Fulton Hogan/HEB JV)
12:00pm	Lunch sponsored by III Beca
1:15pm	Site Visit to Takitimu North Link Please bring PPE: hard hat, glasses, long sleeve day-glo, sturdy closed toe shoes. Vehicle space is limited on site so everyone will need to carpool.

RSVP: via <u>www.ipwea.org.nz</u> or by emailing maddie.cook@ipwea.org.

Please advise if you have any dietary requirements.

